4-394-39
Industrial
Ethernet Sw
itch
Industrial
M
edia Converter
Industrial

Warranty 5 years
IGAP-W A B C H +
Ordering Information
Code Definition Wireless Mode 10/100/1000Base-T(X) Port
Number Antenna Connector Number PoE Identification
Option
- 1: IEEE802.11 b/g
- 2: IEEE802.11 a
- 3: IEEE802.11 a/b/g
- 4: IEEE802.11 b/g/n
- 5: IEEE802.11 a/n
- 6: IEEE802.11 a/b/g/n
- "1": 1ports
- 2: 2ports
- 0: 0 connectors
-"2": 2 connectors
-"+": PoE P.D. present at ETH1
Available
Model
Model Name Description
IGAP-W612H+_US Industrial outdoor IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n wireless access point with 10/100/1000Base-T(X) PoE P.D., IP-67 grade, US band
IGAP-W612H+_EU Industrial outdoor IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n wireless access point with 10/100/1000Base-T(X) PoE P.D., IP-67 grade, EU band
Packing List
‧IGAP- W612H+ x 1
‧Pole Mount Kit x 1
‧RJ-45 Rubber Seal x 2
‧Quick Installation Guide x 1
‧N-type ANT. Rubber Seal x 2